Rang

10

11

12

13

Athléte

MANENT Emilien

BALSOLLIER Lisa

HENOCQ Matthieu

DUPONT Romain

MONTAGU Benoit

GUITTON Loic

LE GAGNE Servane

PRIMET Jonathan

CARADEC David

LUCAS Olivier

PERON Alexandre

CELO Jean-Yves

NICOLAS Gilles

RENNES ETUDIANTS CLUB AVIRON

Résultats au samedi 27 juillet 2024 09:35, heure de Paris
Les résultats sont triés par nombre de défis complétés

Cat

H 19-29 PL

F 19-29 PL

H 19-29 PL

H 30-39 TC

H 40-49 PL

H 50-59 PL

F 40-49 TC

H 19-29 PL

H 30-39 PL

H 40-49 PL

H 30-39 PL

H 60-69 TC

H 50-59 TC

Points

512

368

230

386

323

312

191

60

58
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Défis

Statut

avancé

avancé

avancé

confirmé

confirmé

confirmé

confirmeé

confirmé

confirmé

confirmeé

inactif

inactif

inactif

Rang Cat

34

23

24

96

26

23

54

Taille Cat

38

26

38

106

69

64

183

38

39

69

39

177

225



